
Kenmore Park Infant and Nursery School and Junior School  - Governor Attendance 2020/2021 

August 2021 

Governing Body  09/09/20 14/10/20 02/12/20 03/02/21 24/03/21 12/05/21 07/07/21 Total 

Mr Nilesh Parekh * * * * * * * 7/7 

Mr Dhiraj Shiyani + - * * N/A N/A N/A 2/4 

Ms Gwenda Caroli * * * * * * * 7/7 

Mr A Gupta N/A * * + + * + 3/6 

Ms Sejal Malde * * * * N/A N/A N/A 4/4 

Miss Peymana Assad * * * * * + + 5/7 

Ms Dalia Musa * * N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 2/2 

Ms Daniela Maran * * * + + + * 4/7 

Mr T Munna N/A * * * * * * 6/6 

Mr Vikesh Wagjiani * * * * * * * 7/7 

Ms Vanessa Karsah N/A N/A N/A N/A * * * 3/3 

Ms Alina Dobrica N/A N/A N/A * * * * 4/4 

Mrs Rutinderjit Mahil-
Pooni 

* * * * * * * 7/7 

Mr Michael Baumring * * * * * * * 7/7 

Ms Sharon Poultney * * + * * + + 4/7 

Ms H Khetani * * * * * + * 6/7 

Ms Farrah Quintyne * * * * * * * 7/7 

Mrs Anna Amartey * * + - N/A N/A N/A 2/4 

Ms Suenita Patel * * * * + * * 6/7 

Ms Bhavika Popat N/A N/A N/A N/A * * + 2/3 

Ms Nilima Shah N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A * 1/1 

Ms Dominique Mitchell * * * * * + + 5/7 

Mr James Snowden * * * * * * * 7/7 

Ms Lesley Stackpoole - - - - - N/A N/A 0/5 
 
 
 



Kenmore Park Infant and Nursery School and Junior School  - Governor Attendance 2020/2021 

August 2021 

Key: 

* Member of the Governing Body Present at the Meeting 

+ Denotes a Member of the Governing Body absent with apologies 

-  Denotes a Member of the Governing Body absent without apologies 
 
 
 

PAD/ Staffing and 
Curriculum Committee 

11/11/20 20/01/21 09/06/21 Total 

Ms Farrah Quintyne – 
Committee Chair 

* * * 3/3 

Ms Gwenda Caroli * * * 3/3 

Mrs Hina Khetani * * * 3/3 

Mr James Snowden * * * 3/3 

Ms Suenita Patel * * * 3/3 

Mr Vikesh Wagjiani – 
Committee Vice  Chair 

* * * 3/3 

Mr  M Thribani * * * 3/3 

Ms Dominique Mitchell * * * 3/3 

Mrs Rutinderjit Mahil-Pooni * * * 3/3 

Mr Michael Baumring * * * 3/3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Kenmore Park Infant and Nursery School and Junior School  - Governor Attendance 2020/2021 

August 2021 

 
 
 
 

Finance and Premises 
Committee 

30/09/20 10/03/21 28/04/21 Total 

Mr Nilesh Parekh –  * * * 3/3 

Mrs Hina Khetani – 
Committee Chair 

* * * 3/3 

Miss P Assad - * * 2/3 

Mr D Shiyani + N/A N/A 0/1 

Ms Gwenda Caroli – 
Committee Vice Chair 

* * * 3/3 

Ms Sejal Malde * N/A N/A 1/1 

Mr A Gupta N/A * + 1/2 

Mrs Anna Amartey * N/A N/A 1/1 

Mrs Rutinderjit Mahil-
Pooni 

* * * 3/3 

Mr Michael Baumring * * * 3/3 
 

Key: 

* Member of the Governing Body Present at the Meeting 

+ Denotes a Member of the Governing Body absent with apologies 

-  Denotes a Member of the Governing Body absent without apologies 

 


